## Hall of the House of Representatives

## 88th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2011 Amendment Form

JBC 03/09/11 (2)

\* \*

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1359

## Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1359

Amend House Bill No. 1359 as originally introduced:

Page 2, delete line 12 in its entirety

AND

Page 2, line 13, delete "2" and substitute "1"

AND

Page 2, line 17, delete "2" and substitute "1"

AND

Page 2, delete line 22 in its entirety

AND

Page 2, delete line 31 in its entirety

AND

Page 2, line 33, delete "8" and substitute "6"

AND

Page 3, line 2, delete "6" and substitute "4"

AND

LCW156 - 03/09/11 11:38

Page 3, line 7, delete "5" and substitute "4"

AND

Page 3, line 11, delete "2" and substitute "1"

AND

Page 3, line 12, delete "5" and substitute "3"

AND

Page 3, line 17, delete "221" and substitute "207"

AND

Appropriately renumber the Item No.'s in SECTION 1.

The Amendment was read \_\_\_\_\_ By: Joint Budget Committee LCW/LCW - 03/09/11 11:38 LCW156

**Chief Clerk**